
Current as of: March 4, 2020

(315) 470-6870 nvpatter@esf.edu 

(213) 244-1819 zambrana.jose@epa.gov 

Tribal Co-Chair          Neil Patterson Jr. (Tuscarora Nation)  
Agency Co-Chair     José Zambrana (ORD)  

Executive Secretary Monica Rodia (ORD) (202) 564-8322 rodia.monica@epa.gov 

Agency Representatives 

Region 1 

Region 2 (732) 321-4364

Region 3 (215) 814-2725

Region 4 (404) 562-8575

Region 5 (312) 886-3011

(312) 353-7359

Region 6 (214) 665-8506

Region 7 (913) 551-7736

(913) 551-7565

Region 8 

Region 9 (415) 972-3365

Region 10 (206) 553-2115

AIEO (202) 564-3829

OAR (919) 541-2388

OCH (202) 564-2197

OCSPP (202) 564-8457

(202) 566-0603

OMS (202) 566-0626

OLEM (732) 906-6825

ORD (580 436-8560
OW 

TBD 

Kai Tang 

Regina Poeske 

Dawn Taylor  

Luke Hullinger 

Alternate: Carole Braverman 

Alexandra (Alexa) Olson 

Christopher Taylor 

Alternate: Amber Tilley 

TBD
Rebecca Jamison 

Lon Kissinger 

Francine St. Denis 

Amanda Kaufman 

Theodore (Ted) Coopwood 

Karen Hamernik 

Alternate: Amanda Hauff 

Elizabeth (Beth) Jackson  

David Charters 

David Jewett
Karen Gude 

(202) 564-0831

tang.kai@epa.gov 

poeske.regina@epa.gov 

taylor.dawn@epa.gov 

hullinger.luke@epa.gov 

braverman.carole@epa.gov 

olson.alexandra@epa.gov  

taylor.christopher@epa.gov 

tilley.amber@epa.gov

 jamison.rebecca@epa.gov 

kissinger.lon@epa.gov  

st-denis.francine@epa.gov  

kaufman.amanda@epa.gov 

coopwood.theodore@epa.gov 

hamernik.karen@epa.gov 

hauff.amanda@epa.gov 

jackson.elizabeth@epa.gov 

charters.davidw@epa.gov 

jewett.david@epa.gov 

 gude.karen@epa.gov  

Tribal Representatives 

Region 1 William (Billy) Longfellow (Passamaquoddy at Sipayik) (207) 853-5137 wlongfellow@wabanaki.com 

Alt: Trevor White (Passamaquoddy Tribe of Indian Twp)  (207) 796-2677x226 rovahfarm@yahoo.com 

Region 2 nvpatter@esf.edu 

Region 4 katerenw@nc-cherokee.com 

jerry.cain@choctaw.org 

Region 5 

Neil Patterson Jr.(Tuscarora Nation)                              (315) 470-6870

Katie Tiger (Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians) (828) 359-6115 

Alt: Jerry Cain (Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians) (601) 663-7514 

Jeffrey (Jeff) Mears (Oneida Nation [Wisconsin]) (920) 869-4555 jmears@oneidanation.org 

Region 6 Craig Kreman (Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma) (918) 238-3097x4003 ckreman@quapawnation.com

Region 7 Page Hingst (Santee Sioux Nation of Nebraska) (402) 857-3347

Alt: Misha Mazurkewycz (Ponca Tribe of Nebraska) (402) 438-9222

Region 8 Joshua Tweeton (Spirit Lake Tribe) (701) 230-0798

Alt: Allyson TwoBears (Standing Rock Sioux Tribe) (701) 854-3823

Region 9 TBD)

Region 10 (ID, OR, WA) Lee Juan Tyler (Shoshone-Bannock Tribes) (208) 478-3803

Alt: Kelly Wright (Shoshone-Bannock Tribes) (208) 236-1049

Region 10 (AK) Alexis Wagner (Metlakatla Indian Community) (907) 886-2244

page.hingst@santeeoep.com 

mmazurkewycz@poncatribe-ne.org 

epadir@spiritlakenation.com 

atwobears@standingrock.org

ltyler@sbtribes.com 

kwright@sbtribes.com 

awagner@metlakatla. 




